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Вертикальный грязевик ТС-567 (ГВ)


	№
	 Наименование
	Ду, мм
	Ру, МПа
	Цена, рублей с НДС

	1
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000 
	200
	2,5
	61 360

	2
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000-01 
	250
	
	73 514

	3
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000-02 
	300
	
	105 256

	4
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000-03
	200
	1,6
	57 584

	5
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000-04 
	250
	
	69 266

	6
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000-05 
	300
	
	94 636


 

Вертикальный грязевик ТС-567 из стали 09Г2С


	№
	 Наименование
	Ду, мм
	Ру, МПа
	Цена, рублей с НДС

	1
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000 
	200
	2,5
	74 104

	2
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000-01 
	250
	
	103 958 

	3
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000-02 
	300
	
	136 526

	4
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000-03
	200
	1,6
	56 286

	5
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000-04 
	250
	
	87 320

	6
	Грязевик ТС-567.00.000-05 
	300
	
	124 018
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